
Product No. Series 9388
3VX Section

Size
(# = strands) O.C. (in)

Wt. Per
Strand
(Lbs.)

Belt Width In Number of Strands

2
Strand

3
Strand

4
Strand

5
Strand

6
Strand

7
Strand

8
Strand

9
Strand

10
Strand

11
Strand

12
Strand

13 to 22
Strand

Maximum
(## = strands)

9388- 9388- 9388- 9388- 9388- 9388- 9388- 9388- 9388- 9388- 9388- 9388-
#/3VX250 25.0 .10 2025 3025 4025 5025
#/3VX265 26.5 .14 2026 3026 4026 5026
#/3VX280 28.0 .16 2028 3028 4028 5028
#/3VX300 30.0 .18 2030 3030 4030 5030 6030 7030 8030 9030 10030 11030 12030 ##030
#/3VX315 31.5 .20 2031 3031 4031 5031 6031 7031 8031 9031 10031 11031 12031 ##031
#/3VX335 33.5 .20 2033 3033 4033 5033 6033 7033 8033 9033 10033 11033 12033 ##033
#/3VX355 35.5 .20 2035 3035 4035 5035 6035 7035 8035 9035 10035 11035 12035 ##035
#/3VX375 37.5 .22 2037 3037 4037 5037 6037 7037 8037 9037 10037 11037 12037 ##037
#/3VX400 40.0 .24 2040 3040 4040 5040 6040 7040 8040 9040 10040 11040 12040 ##040
#/3VX425 42.5 .26 2042 3042 4042 5042 6042 7042 8042 9042 10042 11042 12042 ##042
#/3VX450 45.0 .28 2045 3045 4045 5045 6045 7045 8045 9045 10045 11045 12045 ##045
#/3VX475 47.5 .29 2047 3047 4047 5047 6047 7047 8047 9047 10047 11047 12047 ##047
#/3VX500 50.0 .30 2050 3050 4050 5050 6050 7050 8050 9050 10050 11050 12050 ##050
#/3VX530 53.0 .33 2053 3053 4053 5053 6053 7053 8053 9053 10053 11053 12053 ##053
#/3VX560 56.0 .34 2056 3056 4056 5056 6056 7056 8056 9056 10056 11056 12056 ##056
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Super HC® Molded Notch PowerBand® Belts
Product No. Series 9388 (continued)
3VX Section (continued)

Size
(# = strands) O.C. (in)

Wt. Per
Strand
(Lbs.)

Belt Width In Number of Strands

2
Strand

3
Strand

4
Strand

5
Strand

6
Strand

7
Strand

8
Strand

9
Strand

10
Strand

11
Strand

12
Strand

13 to 22
Strand

Maximum
(## = strands)

9388- 9388- 9388- 9388- 9388- 9388- 9388- 9388- 9388- 9388- 9388- 9388-
#/3VX600 60.0 .37 2060 3060 4060 5060 6060 7060 8060 9060 10060 11060 12060 ##060
#/3VX630 63.0 .40 2063 3063 4063 5063 6063 7063 8063 9063 10063 11063 12063 ##063
#/3VX670 67.0 .41 2067 3067 4067 5067 6067 7067 8067 9067 10067 11067 12067 ##067
#/3VX710 71.0 .44 2071 3071 4071 5071 6071 7071 8071 9071 10071 11071 12071 ##071
#/3VX750 75.0 .46 2075 3075 4075 5075 6075 7075 8075 9075 10075 11075 12075 ##075
#/3VX800 80.0 .50 2080 3080 4080 5080 6080 7080 8080 9080 10080 11080 12080 ##080
#/3VX820 82.0 .51 2082 3082 4082 5082 6082 7082 8082 9082 10082 11082 12082 ##082
#/3VX850 85.0 .53 2085 3085 4085 5085 6085 7085 8085 9085 10085 11085 12085 ##085
#/3VX900 90.0 .56 2090 3090 4090 5090 6090 7090 8090 9090 10090 11090 12090 ##090
#/3VX950 95.0 .60 2095 3095 4095 5095 6095 7095 8095 9095 10095 11095 12095 ##095
#/3VX1000 100.0 .63 2100 3100 4100 5100 6100 7100 8100 9100 10100 11100 12100 ##100
#/3VX1060 106.0 .66 2106 3106 4106 5106 6106 7106 8106 9106 10106 11106 12106 ##106
#/3VX1120 112.0 .70 2112 3112 4112 5112 6112 7112 8112 9112 10112 11112 12112 ##112
#/3VX1180 118.0 .74 2118 3118 4118 5118 6118 7118 8118 9118 10118 11118 12118 ##118
#/3VX1250 125.0 .79 2125 3125 4125 5125 6125 7125 8125 9125 10125 11125 12125 ##125
#/3VX1320 132.0 .83 2132 3132 4132 5132 6132 7132 8132 9132 10132 11132 12132 ##132
#/3VX1400 140.0 .88 2140 3140 4140 5140 6140 7140 8140 9140 10140 11140 12140 ##140

Product No. Series 9389
5VX Section

Size
(# = strands) O.C. (in)

Wt. Per
Strand
(Lbs.)

Belt Width In Number of Strands
2

Strand
3

Strand
4

Strand
5

Strand
6

Strand
7

Strand
8

Strand
9

Strand
10

Strand
11

Strand
12

Strand
13

Strand
9389- 9389- 9389- 9389- 9389- 9389- 9389- 9389- 9389- 9389- 9389- 9389-

#/5VX500 50.0 .70 2050 3050 4050 5050 6050 7050 8050 9050 10050 11050 12050 13050
#/5VX530 53.0 .80 2053 3053 4053 5053 6053 7053 8053 9053 10053 11053 12053 13053
#/5VX560 56.0 .86 2056 3056 4056 5056 6056 7056 8056 9056 10056 11056 12056 13056
#/5VX600 60.0 .96 2060 3060 4060 5060 6060 7060 8060 9060 10060 11060 12060 13060
#/5VX630 63.0 1.00 2063 3063 4063 5063 6063 7063 8063 9063 10063 11063 12063 13063
#/5VX670 67.0 1.04 2067 3067 4067 5067 6067 7067 8067 9067 10067 11067 12067 13067
#/5VX710 71.0 1.18 2071 3071 4071 5071 6071 7071 8071 9071 10071 11071 12071 13071
#/5VX750 75.0 1.21 2075 3075 4075 5075 6075 7075 8075 9075 10075 11075 12075 13075
#/5VX800 80.0 1.25 2080 3080 4080 5080 6080 7080 8080 9080 10080 11080 12080 13080
#/5VX850 85.0 1.36 2085 3085 4085 5085 6085 7085 8085 9085 10085 11085 12085 13085
#/5VX900 90.0 1.39 2090 3090 4090 5090 6090 7090 8090 9090 10090 11090 12090 13090
#/5VX950 95.0 1.50 2095 3095 4095 5095 6095 7095 8095 9095 10095 11095 12095 13095
#/5VX1000 100.0 1.57 2100 3100 4100 5100 6100 7100 8100 9100 10100 11100 12100 13100
#/5VX1060 106.0 1.71 2106 3106 4106 5106 6106 7106 8106 9106 10106 11106 12106 13106
#/5VX1120 112.0 1.79 2112 3112 4112 5112 6112 7112 8112 9112 10112 11112 12112 13112
#/5VX1180 118.0 1.86 2118 3118 4118 5118 6118 7118 8118 9118 10118 11118 12118 13118
#/5VX1250 125.0 2.00 2125 3125 4125 5125 6125 7125 8125 9125 10125 11125 12125 13125
#/5VX1320 132.0 2.11 2132 3132 4132 5132 6132 7132 8132 9132 10132 11132 12132 13132
#/5VX1400 140.0 2.25 2140 3140 4140 5140 6140 7140 8140 9140 10140 11140 12140 13140
#/5VX1500 150.0 2.39 2150 3150 4150 5150 6150 7150 8150 9150 10150 11150 12150 13150
#/5VX1600 160.0 2.57 2160 3160 4160 5160 6160 7160 8160 9160 10160 11160 12160 13160
#/5VX1700 170.0 2.75 2170 3170 4170 5170 6170 7170 8170 9170 10170 11170 12170 13170
#/5VX1800 180.0 2.89 2180 3180 4180 5180 6180 7180 8180 9180 10180 11180 12180 13180
#/5VX1900 190.0 3.07 2190 3190 4190 5190 6190 7190 8190 9190 10190 11190 12190 13190
#/5VX2000 200.0 3.25 2200 3200 4200 5200 6200 7200 8200 9200 10200 11200 12200 13200
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Filtech Inc.
221W. 8th Ave.
West Homestead,PA15120
Ph. (412) 461-1400 Fax (412) 461-2846
Email:  filtersales@filtechinc.com
Website:  www.filtechinc.com





